
MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH
DIRECTORY OF ORGANIZATIONS

Board ExpirationSchool Board

RayMichaelson

(907) 354-3830 Ray.Michaelson@matsuk12.us

10/16/2013 10/19/2019

Full2

SB District 2

PO Box 331

Palmer AK 99645

Board Position

Member Title Term toCompany Representing

Type of Term

Home Work Cell E-mail

YvonneRuth

(907) 360-8524 Yvonne.Ruth@matsuk12.us

10/19/2016 10/19/2019

Full1

SB District 5

PO Box 520714

Big Lake AK 99652

Board Position

Member Title Term toCompany Representing

Type of Term

Home Work Cell E-mail

DonnaDearman

(907) 841-9881 Donna.Dearman@matsuk12.us

10/16/2013 10/19/2019

Full2

SB District 7

PO Box 894

Talkeetna AK 99676

Board Position

Member Title Term toCompany Representing

Type of Term

Home Work Cell E-mail

N

DeborahRetherford

(907) 354-4961 Deborah.Retherford@matsuk12.us

10/16/2012 10/20/2018

Full2

SB Seat A

4525 S. McKechnie Loop

Palmer AK 99645

Board Position

Member Title Term toCompany Representing

Type of Term

Home Work Cell E-mail

SarahWelton

(907) 373-5595 Sarah.Welton@matsuk12.us

2/5/2003 10/20/2018

Full & Partial5

Clerk

SB Seat B

PO Box 870725

Wasilla AK 99687

Board Position

Member Title Term toCompany Representing

Type of Term

Home Work Cell E-mail
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MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH
DIRECTORY OF ORGANIZATIONS

Board ExpirationSchool Board

Ole (Richard)Larson

(907) 376-3658 Ole.Larson@matsuk12.us

10/21/2008 10/21/2017

Full3

Vice President

SB Seat D

501 N Gulkana

Palmer AK 99645

Board Position

Member Title Term toCompany Representing

Type of Term

Home Work Cell E-mail

KelseyTrimmer

(907) 841-8632 Kelsey.Trimmer@matsuk12.us

3/18/2015 10/20/2017

Full1

SB Seat E

PO Box 1394

Palmer AK 99645

Board Position

Member Title Term toCompany Representing

Type of Term

Home Work Cell E-mail

Meeting Schedule

Meeting Location

Information Contact

Total Board Members

Board Notes

1st and 3rd Wednesday of each month (Please check the Notice of Public Meetings schedule at: 
www.matsugov.us/publicmeetings for meeting information.)

7 members

School District Administration - Stacy  746-9272

School Board Chambers

3 Year terms; No term limit
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